
G

G

G
G

J

M

q

q
q

q
q

q
q

q
q

q
q

qqqqqqqqqqq
q

q
q

q

q
q

q
q

q
q

q
q

q

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

q
q

q

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU

UU
UU

UU

UU UU UU UU UU UU

UU
UU

q
q

q

q
q

q

(

(

(

(

(

(

184

183

184

183

182

181

186

185

185

182

KILLHULT

1:72

1:50

1:76

1:64>1

1:36

1:40>4

1:74

1:49

1:51
1:56

1:21

Skola

172800

172800

61
94

60
0

61
94

60
0

0 10 205 Meter

$
Teckenförklaring

Fastighetsgräns

Fastighetsområde

Samfällighetsområde

( Fastighetsgränspunkt

Byggnad, beteckning

q q Häck

UU UU UU UU UU Staket

Stenmur

Stödmur

Bostad

Samfund

Samhällsfunktion

Verksamhet

Komplementbyggnad

Optoanordning

Slänt

J Begravningsplats

M Dikespil

G Lövträd

Dike

Körbana, ej kantsten

Körbana på tomt

Gångbana

5 meters intervall

1 meters intrevall


